WATTSTOPPER®
SENSORS
Description
        The DW-200 dual technology wall switch sensor combines the
benefits of passive infrared (PIR) and ultrasonic technologies
to turn lights ON and OFF based on occupancy. It contains two
relays for controlling two independent lighting loads or circuits

Coverage & Wiring
Coverage Pattern Wiring Diagrams
Ordering Information
ON/OFF Buttons
   Relay 1
   Relay 2
DIP Switches
Detection LEDs
   Red = PIR
   Green = Ultrasonic
PIR Lens
Ultrasonic Cones
Ultrasonic Sensitivity
Adjustment Trimpot
Catalog # Color Voltage Load Rating
DW-200-W White 1120/277 VAC; 50/60 Hz @ 120 VAC, 0-800 W ballast or tungsten, 1/6 hp @ 277 VAC 0-1200 W ballast
DW-200-LA Lt. Almond
DW-200-I Ivory
DW-200-G Grey
DW-200-B Black
Order wall plate separately.
-U = BAA/TAA compliant; product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act.